
SWEDEN	GRAND	PRIX	2017
April	8th.	Stadionmässan,	Malmö.	Organizer:	Fitness	Events
Approved	by	the	Swedish	Bodybuilding	and	Fitness	Federation

PLACE NO NAME CLUB	OR	NATION R1 R2 R3 SCORE
1 303 Patrik	Kasra Team	SNS 12 5 17
2 300 Ahmed	Yasin Delta	Gym 20 13 33
3 304 Fahim	Jahani Team	Elit	Jönköping 32 14 46
4 298 David	Eklund Team	MM	Sports 38 20 58
5 301 Christopher	Elvström Team	Shapes	Gym 50 24 74
6 305 Khalid	Zaki Team	MBN 60 30 90

PLACE NO NAME CLUB	OR	NATION R1 R2 R3 SCORE
1 310 Daniel	Westerlund Inshape	24 7 14 5 19
2 309 Tobias	Kempe Team	Motala	Fitness	Center 9 20 10 30
3 308 Brian	Fylking Denmark 12 24 15 39
4 311 Henrik	Lindh Team	Betterbodies 25 44 20 64
5 306 Alexander	Guðjónsson Iceland 20 46 26 72
6 312 Tomáš	Javůrek Czech	Republic 30 60 28 88
7 314 Hans	Synnestvedt	Jensen Team	Gymgrossisten	Butik 36 36
8 307 Nicklas	Isaksson Team	Chipset 39 39

PLACE NO NAME CLUB	OR	NATION R1 R2 SCORE
1 177 Kine	P.	Sæter		 Norway 12 10 10
2 162 Karima	El-Kedim Denmark 14 15 15
3 176 Jekaterina	Remets Estonia 16 17 17
4 166 Emelie	Söder Team	Better	Bodies 17 17 17
5 173 Zabina	Roos Team	Rise	Above 18 19 19
6 164 Josephine	Meyhoff Denmark 33 26 26
7 159 Annabell	Hansen Denmark 36 36
8 169 Caroline	Aspenskog Team	Fitness	By	Aspen 40 40
9 175 Jessica	Danesh Team	Gymgrossisten	Butik 40 40
10 158 Victoria	Schedvin Team	in	Shape 52 52
11 160 Helena	Tzimourtas AL	Coaching 58 58
12 161 Elin	Almare Team	Elit	Nutrition 61 61
13 171 Therese	Ranch Fitnessguru 64 64
14 168 Natalija	Gaidukevic Lithuania 69 69
15 178 Evalinda	Aarvaag Team	MM	Sports 70 70

165 Marie	Gerdin-lundqvist Team	Cathelites
167 Cecilia	Berg Athlete	by	Melin

OFFICIAL	CONTEST	RESULTS

BIKINI	FITNESS	UP	TO	163	CM

CLASSIC	BODYBUILDING	OVER	180	CM

CLASSIC	BODYBUILDING	UP	TO	180	CM

Eliminated



PLACE NO NAME CLUB	OR	NATION R1 R2 SCORE
1 186 Malin	Månsson Team	Body	Science 15 11 11
2 190 Veronica	Dalsne Norway 12 12 12
3 189 Jenny	Wallin Team	Gymgrossisten	Elite 13 14 14
4 170 Zandra	Dons Denmark 15 18 18
5 180 Ellinor	Hassel Team	Body	Science 19 20 20
6 179 Jasmin	Bengtsson Team	Tillskottsbolaget 35 27 27
7 182 Cornelia	Nordin Team	Ironsport 37 37
8 181 Felicia	Billquist Team	Diamond	Fitness 37 37
9 183 Helene	Kollerup Denmark 40 40
10 188 Anja	Sørensen Denmark 54 54
11 184 Emma	Melin Delta	Gym 55 55
12 172 Ida	Nielsen Denmark 56 56
13 185 Manja	Ahl	Svensson Team	K.O	Store 65 65
14 202 Maria	Jeppsson Team	MM	Sports 70 70

PLACE NO NAME CLUB	OR	NATION R1 R2 SCORE
1 201 Jennifer	Jernås Team	Swedish	Supplements 12 13 13
2 199 Agne	Kiviselg Estonia 13 14 14
3 207 Ewelina	Szala Poland 15 16 16
4 336 Maren	Kalhovd Norway 18 16 16
5 197 Erika	Sköldberg Team	Elit	Nutrition 21 23 23
6 192 Berit	Madsen Denmark 30 25 25
7 200 Jessica	Bodgren Team	Ironworks	Gym 36 36
8 198 Josefina	Kristiansen Team	Tillskottsbolaget 37 37
9 191 Linda	Ohlsson Team	Body	Science 52 52
10 193 Josefin	Brander Team	Elit	Nutrition 53 53
11 194 Camilla	Knief Team	Proteinbutiken 56 56
12 206 Malin	Embla	Norrman Team	Nobles 57 57
13 204 Susanna	Törnblom Team	MM	Sports 60 60
14 205 Jennie	Tjulander Team	Elit	Nutrition 62 62
15 227 Betina	Klarskov Denmark 75 75

PLACE NO NAME CLUB	OR	NATION R1 R2 SCORE
1 213 Ellen	Nielsen Team	Body	Science 14 10 10
2 217 Lejla	Cosovic Team	Elit	Nutrition 12 12 12
3 224 Malin	Svärd Team	Fitness	by	Aspen 14 14 14
4 216 Julie	Speich Denmark 17 19 19
5 209 Melinda	Trabjerg Team	MM	Sports 19 21 21
6 210 Rebecka	Johansson Team	Svensk	Sportnutrition 34 30 30
7 219 Alma	Byström Svensk	Sport	Nutrition 37 37
8 218 Sarah	Celin Fitnessguru 40 40
9 226 Lisett	Luts Estonia 41 41
10 228 Emily	Mchugh United	Kingdom 49 49
11 212 Riina	Rõõm Estonia 57 57
12 231 Anna	Abarca Team	Svensk	Sport	Nutrition 59 59
13 232 Frida	Waernborg Team	Excellence	By	Frida 64 64
14 225 Linn	Strand Team	Better	Bodies 68 68
15 220 Ann	Ånäs Team	MBN 73 73

208 Therese	Isacson Team	MM	Sports
221 Kathrine	Raaholt Denmark
223 Josefin	Sandberg Svenskt	Kosttillskott

BIKINI	FITNESS	OVER	169	CM

Eliminated

BIKINI	FITNESS	UP	TO	166	CM

BIKINI	FITNESS	UP	TO	169	CM



PLACE NO NAME CLUB	OR	NATION R1 R2 SCORE
1 278 Majken	Sofia	Frandsen Denmark 5 5
2 276 Camilla	Johansson Dreamteam	by	Sussis	Fitness 12 12
3 277 Emma	Puman Team	Muscle.se 13 13
4 280 Trixie	Lundgren Team	Diamond	Fitness 21 21
5 279 Anneli	Bååth Team	Shape	by	Sattler 24 24
6 288 Susanne	Karlsson Team	K.O.	Store 30 30

PLACE NO NAME CLUB	OR	NATION R1 R2 SCORE
1 286 Ingibjörg	Magnúsdóttir Iceland 12 12 12
2 289 Johanna	Svan Team	Elit	Nutrition 12 13 13
3 292 Lisette	Lahti Inshape	24 12 13 13
4 283 Karin	Hansen Denmark 16 16 16
5 291 Tatiyana	Pudovkina Estonia 29 26 26
6 293 Julia	Cugier Poland 29 27 27
7 284 Kathleen	Franke Iron	Stable	Bodybuilding 31 31
8 287 Susanna	Svedbergh Team	MM	Sports 39 39
9 282 Karolin	Laudon Team	K.O.	Store 45 45
10 290 Line	Shubert Denmark 50 50
11 285 Susanne	Lindeqvist Team	K.O.	Store 55 55

PLACE NO NAME CLUB	OR	NATION R1 R2 SCORE
1 235 Aran	hafid Team	EA	by	Proteinbolaget 13 11 11
2 244 Farbåd	Chaharlang Team	Gymgrossisten	Butik 10 13 13
3 243 Philip	Kvam Norway 13 14 14
4 239 Zaid	Anaie Denmark 14 15 15
5 241 Jose	Lucero	Bjargo Team	Ironsport 31 24 24
6 240 Mohamed	Ali Team	Fitnessguru 32 28 28
7 233 Joseph	Thomas Team	AlphaOmega	Powered	By	Nutrifarm 33 33
8 234 Shahryar	Babar Team	AlphaOmega	Powered	By	Nutrifarm 38 38
9 242 Henrik	Vu Team	MM	Sports 41 41
10 236 Gino	Viera Svenskt	Kosttillskott 50 50
11 237 Kawar	Rashid Fitnessguru 55 55
12 245 Sasha	Radosavljevic Team	Top	Fitness 59 59
13 238 Mubarak	Mansour	Aleinzi Team	MBN 65 65

PLACE NO NAME CLUB	OR	NATION R1 R2 SCORE
1 246 Ayoub	Ahmad Team	Elit	Nutrition 5 5 5
2 252 Homayoun	Aspari Team	Elit	Nutrition 15 15 15
3 254 Alexander	Ladsten Norway 19 16 16
4 249 Sebastian	Hjälmeby Team	Forever	Fit	by	Better	Bodies 15 17 17
5 253 Nesar	Alkozay Lomma	Atlet	&	Fitness 24 20 20
6 257 David	Martinez	Lundström Team	Top	Fitness 33 29 29
7 250 Ahmed	Abdelhafez Team	Gymgrossisten	Butik 36 36
8 247 Kim	Kasper Team	Swedish	Supplements 37 37
9 248 Diar	Mezuri Inshape24 39 39

MEN‘S	PHYSIQUE	UP	TO	174	CM

MEN‘S	PHYSIQUE	UP	TO	178	CM

BODYFITNESS	UP	TO	163	CM

BODYFITNESS	OVER	163	CM



PLACE NO NAME CLUB	OR	NATION R1 R2 SCORE
1 269 Dino	Cordic Team	Gymgrossisten	Butik 11 9 9
2 259 Sofian	Touati Team	Tyngre 9 10 10
3 258 Rasmus	Lehto Team	Power	Eskilstuna 10 11 11
4 255 Zakarias	Rosberg Team	JF	Athletes 27 23 23
5 256 Adam	Alfredström Team	Forever	Fit	by	Better	Bodies 28 25 25
6 261 Maximilian	Roxenberger Team	Top	Fitness 25 27 27
7 262 Olof	Sjöberg Team	Body	Science 31 31
8 260 Michal	Pszona Poland 40 40

PLACE NO NAME CLUB	OR	NATION R1 R2 SCORE
1 264 Thom	Andersson Team	Tillskottsbolaget 5 5
2 271 Robert	Cret Lomma	Atlet	&	Fitness 13 13
3 272 Filip	Håkanson Team	Gymgrossisten	butik 15 15
4 270 Marcus	Björklund Exhale	Gym 22 22
5 268 Jonas	Barkman Team	Tillskottsbolaget 22 22
6 267 Markus	Hogland Team	MM	Sports 25 25

PLACE NO NAME CLUB	OR	NATION R1 R2 R3 SCORE
1 317 Sakawan	Ahmed Team	MM	Sports 14 5 19
2 318 Mats	Ljung Team	MM	Sports 22 16 38
3 316 Hillary	Nambwaya Team	Power	Eskilstuna 34 12 46
4 319 Aron	Persson Team	Sisu	Nutrition 38 19 57
5 320 Tim	Karlsson Team	Muscle.se 46 22 68
6 299 Sayf	Hilal	Ebraaheem Team	Ironsport 60 30 90

PLACE NO NAME CLUB	OR	NATION R1 R2 R3 SCORE
1 329 Ott	Kiivikas Estonia 5 10 5 15
2 324 Alaa	Tillo Team	Muscle.se 10 20 13 33
3 326 Jari	Liukku Team	Hälsoborgen 15 30 14 44
4 325 Rami	Jezani AA	Elit 23 44 21 65
5 327 Krzysztof	Kazmierczak Nordic	Shape 22 48 23 71
6 321 Jonas	Sleiman Delta	Gym 32 60 30 90
7 333 Jonathan	Andersen Denmark 38 38
8 328 Adam	Littwin Nordic	Shape 40 40
9 322 Jesper	Lund Denmark 44 44
10 323 Jacques	Selly	Zinsou Denmark 45 45

PLACE NO NAME CLUB	OR	NATION R1 R2 R3 SCORE
1 332 Adam	Kayser Denmark 10 5 15
2 330 Niro	de	la	Rua Team	Gymgrossisten	Elit 20 10 30

PLACE NO NAME CLUB	OR	NATION R1 R2 R3 SCORE
1 310 Daniel	Westerlund Inshape	24 10 7 17
2 303 Patrik	Kasra Team	SNS 22 8 30
3 309 Tobias	Kempe Team	Motala	Fitness	Center 28 16 44
4 308 Brian	Fylking Denmark 40 23 63
5 300 Ahmed	Yasin Delta	Gym 44 23 67
6 304 Fahim	Jahani Team	Elit	Jönköping 60 28 88

BODYBUILDING	UP	TO	90	KG

BODYBUILDING	OVER	90	KG

CLASSIC	BODYBUILDING	SUPERFINALS

MEN‘S	PHYSIQUE	UP	TO	182	CM

MEN‘S	PHYSIQUE	OVER	182	CM

BODYBUILDING	UP	TO	80	KG



PLACE NO NAME CLUB	OR	NATION R1 R2 SCORE
1 177 Kine	P.	Sæter		 Norway 7 7 7
2 199 Agne	Kiviselg Estonia 13 13 13
3 201 Jennifer	Jernås Team	Swedish	Supplements 15 13 13
4 213 Ellen	Nielsen Team	Body	Science 19 20 20
5 217 Lejla	Cosovic Team	Elit	Nutrition 22 22 22
6 186 Malin	Månsson Team	Body	Science 37 29 29
7 162 Karima	El-Kedim Denmark 40 40
8 207 Ewelina	Szala Poland 40 40
9 176 Jekaterina	Remets Estonia 43 43
10 190 Veronica	Dalsne Norway 43 43
11 189 Jenny	Wallin Team	Gymgrossisten	Elite 49 49

PLACE NO NAME CLUB	OR	NATION R1 R2 SCORE
1 278 Majken	Sofia	Frandsen Denmark 6 6
2 289 Johanna	Svan Team	Elit	Nutrition 11 11
3 286 Ingibjörg	Magnúsdóttir Iceland 14 14
4 292 Lisette	Lahti Inshape	24 20 20
5 277 Emma	Puman Team	Muscle.se 27 27
6 276 Camilla	Johansson Dreamteam	by	Sussis	Fitness 28 28

PLACE NO NAME CLUB	OR	NATION R1 R2 SCORE
1 235 Aran	hafid Team	EA	by	Proteinbolaget 11 11 11
2 246 Ayoub	Ahmad Team	Elit	Nutrition 14 14 14
3 259 Sofian	Touati Team	Tyngre 17 16 16
4 244 Farbåd	Chaharlang Team	Gymgrossisten	Butik 19 18 18
5 269 Dino	Cordic Team	Gymgrossisten	Butik 22 21 21
6 254 Alexander	Ladsten Norway 34 27 27
7 243 Philip	Kvam Norway 35 35
8 252 Homayoun	Aspari Team	Elit	Nutrition 43 43
9 258 Rasmus	Lehto Team	Power	Eskilstuna 43 43
10 264 Thom	Andersson Team	Tillskottsbolaget 45 45
11 271 Robert	Cret Lomma	Atlet	&	Fitness 52 52

PLACE NO NAME CLUB	OR	NATION R1 R2 R3 SCORE
1 329 Ott	Kiivikas Estonia 6 12 6 18
2 332 Adam	Kayser Denmark 10 20 10 30
3 317 Sakawan	Ahmed Team	MM	Sports 17 34 16 50
4 324 Alaa	Tillo Team	Muscle.se 20 36 22 58
5 316 Hillary	Nambwaya Team	Power	Eskilstuna 27 48 23 71
6 318 Mats	Ljung Team	MM	Sports 30 54 29 83
7 330 Niro	de	la	Rua Team	Gymgrossisten	Elit 31 31
8 326 Jari	Liukku Team	Hälsoborgen 36 36

Head	judge:	Per	Sundström
Assisting	head	judge:	Georgia	Theodoriou

Secretary:	Joakim	Rengbrandt
Assisting	secretary:	Jeanette	Stenholm

MEN‘S	PHYSIQUE	SUPERFINALS

BODYBUILDING	SUPERFINALS

Palle	West,	Hasse	Eriksson,	Tone	Oppheim,	Marek	Morozov,	Jörgen	Nilsson

BIKINI	FITNESS	SUPERFINALS

BODYFITNESS	SUPERFINALS

	Ties	in	the	"Final	Score"	are	broken	using	the	athlete's	Final	Round	score.
*All	ties	are	broken	using	the	Relative	Placement	method.

Judges:	Lars	Milsten,	Henning	Jensen,	Rachid	Misk,	Maria	Eriksson,


